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
1814 N DOHENY DR Open 1-2 N EW X 1319 SUNSET PLAZA DR Lunch 11-2 NEW
$15,995,000 547 CONTEMPORARY $5,395,000 445 MODERN
CONTEMPORARY STUNNER HIGH
ULTRA MODERN NEWLY FINISHED
ABOVE THE SUNSET STRIP
Situated high above the Sunset Strip is this epic 5 bed, 7 Live the true Los Angeles lifestyle while feeling like you are
bath contemporary stunner. Enjoy the best of indoor/outdoor away from the busy city. Nestled above the famous Sunset
living with sweeping city-to-ocean views from every room Strip, this newly built property boasts the utmost in a luxury
through seemingly endless floor to ceiling glass windows. A modern home. With an open floor plan and an indoor/
large, open kitchen contains a massive island and separate outdoor feel, this is the perfect entertainer’s delight. Ultra
butler's pantry. Retire to the master suite + private terrace to chic, high end finishes are found in every detail & views
relax and take a dive into the zero-edge infinity pool while abound from each floor. The gourmet kitchen features Bosch
soaking in epic views and enjoying total privacy. appliances an oversized island and also includes an uber
hip wet bar.
MLS#19-451818

Josh & Matt Altman
|IDOUGLAS ELLIMAN

310-819-3250

Victoria Aguilar
NELSON SHELTON

310-271-2229
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X1118 N WETHERLY DR

Lunch 11-2

$4,195,000

4+4

TRADITIONAL N EW

MLS#19-441054

CATERING BY YEASTIE BOYS BAGELS

Behind a gate and mature hedges, this stunning and private,
designer-curated residence in Lower Doheny is moments
away the Sunset Strip and Beverly Hills. Hollywood Regency
and glamour merge seamlessly in this custom 2016 remodel.
Each room delivers a sense of drama and formal entry, with
an emphasis on colors, materials and surfaces. Amenities
include: pool with electric cover, two large and flat grassy
pads, audio throughout, secured access and Control 4,
Wi-Fi-enabled camera system.

X 3313 BONNIE HILL DR
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11-2

Lunch

$2,695,000

CONTEMP MED N EW

4+4.5

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN
VIEW ESTATE | 4BD+4.5BA | 3,837SF

Beautifully crafted contemporary 4Bd+4.5Ba Mediterranean
w/breathtaking 180 degree views from virtually every room.
Voluminous open floor plan “great room” w/high-beamed
ceilings joins living room, gourmet kitchen & dinette, &
features 7” plank oak floors, fireplace, & walls of windows
that open out to backyard w/infinity spa & views. Kitchen
boasts Viking range/oven, wine fridge, Quartzite island &
custom cabinets. Master Suite has a fireplace, views & spa
worthy bath. An entertainer’s delight!

MLS#19-453862

Red brick traditional set off the street with a large formal
living room. Open kitchen with Viking appliances and dining
area lead to the outside deck perfecting for al fresco dining
and entertaining. Master Suite has a fireplace and built-in
shelving. Large bathroom with spa tub and separate shower.
Two additional bedrooms. Attached garage with direct
access. Do not miss this great opportunity.

Ben Belack | Blair Chang 310.497.6789 ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029
THE AGENCY Pool | A+ Walkability | Designer-Done | |[BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY STJAMESCANTER.COM |
9060 ST IVES DR Open 11-2 9066 ST IVES DR Open 11-2
$3,950,000 3+3 OTHER N EW $15,500,000 188660660 3+6 2sty-MODERN red
OVER 9,000 SQFT LOT IN LOWER PAUL MCCLEAN SUNSET STRIP
DOHENY WITH HEAD ON CITY VIEWS MODERN

From the owner's distinct vision, this modern masterpiece
sits minutes from the iconic Sunset Strip w/unobstructed
views stretching from West Hollywood to the Pacific Ocean.
Architecture by world-renowned architect, Paul McClean,
this newly renovated 3 bed, 6 bath estate is a masterful
achievement of concept and design. Here's your chance to
experience elevated living and an artful lifestyle experience.

MLS#18-386378

MLS#19-453544

A Sleek, contemporary home in the Bird Streets with
breathtaking city light views from deck pool, living room,
and master. This 3 bed, 3 bath home has a sunken living/
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
classic Mid-Century tower on the Wilshire Corridor. Fully Churchill, a full-service, classic Mid-Century tower on
remodeled w/finishes, detail & finesse typically reserved the Wilshire Corridor. This completely remodeled property
for multi-million-dollar property. Frml entry leads to open features: 1 bd, 1 ba, open plan living/dining rm w/wide-
concept plan w/light-bathed public rms. Sleek gourmet plank hrdwd flrs & large view balcony. Updated & expanded
kit w/custom cabinets, Viking & Thermador appliances, cooks' kit w/Caesarstone counters, laundry & stainless-steel
Caesarstone counters & brkfst bar opens to adj dining area. appliances opens to adj sitting area w/additional cabinetry
The huge living rm features custom built-ins & 'wall of glass' & wine fridge, dining area & living rm. The oversized bdrm
sliding drs leading to Irg balcony... offers abundant...
MLS#19-454284 MLS#19-454344
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825 T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

www.Churchill12C.com
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10660 WILSHIRE #1801 Open 11-2 r
$4,850,000 4+5 CONTEMPORARY ev
PERCHED HIGH ABOVE THE WILSHIRE
CORRIDOR,

This rear, southwest corner Penthouse condo offers a
gracious single level floor plan, with the service amenities
of a private home and tremendous panoramic city-to-ocean
views. The entrance leads to a grand living room with
multiple sitting areas, opening to a luxurious terrace with
newly updated glass railings providing unobstructed views.

MLS#19-446940

Drew Fenton Alex Ali 310.858.5474
HILTON & HYLAND Co-listed w/ Joseph Elian
X 10727 WILSHIRE BLVD #2005 Lunch 11-2
$4,095,000 3+5 1sty-CONTEMPORARY rev
GORGEOUS 3 BR AT THE REMINGTON |
LUNCH SERVED

Rare 3 Bedroom at The Remington. Jetliner Views. Truly a
GORGEOUS Unit |

MLS#19-441514

Located in the heart of Westwood on a quiet, tree lined
street, one will find this spacious and recently updated
warm contemporary residence situated in a boutique eight
unit building. Flooded with natural light through huge floor-
to-ceiling windows, this unit features an open and spacious
living area. Located in the coveted Westwood Charter school
district and just a stone’s throw from Westwood Village and
Century City. A fantastic opportunity to own a sophisticated
unit on the Westside.

MLS#19-437762

Daniel M. Weiser
THE AGENCY

3107215899

John Giddins 310.666.6365
SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY www.TheRemington2005.com |
1927 GLENDON AVE #202 Open 11-2
$985,000 2+2 ARCHITECTURAL rev
BEST VALUE IN PRIME WESTWOOD!
NEWER WARM CONTEMPORARY

Dryer,Fridg,Wshr
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06 Brentwood Single Family

321 S CHADBOURNE AVE Open 11-2
$13,250,000 6+8 MEDITERRANEAN NEW
BRENTWOOD PARK GATED
MEDITERRANEAN

This private gated Mediterranean home was custom built
in 2010. Enter into a grand formal entry with floor to ceiling
windows and wrap around staircase. Gourmet kitchen w/
center island, stainless appliances and breakfast area.
Master suite w/fireplace has dual bathrooms & closets.
Upstairs also features 4 extra large guest bedrooms suites
& a staff room on the lower level. Two story custom panel
library office with fireplace. Huge backyard for entertaining.

MLS#19-452710

Susan Smith 310.415.5175
||w www.susansmithrealty.com
X 1830 MANGO WAY Lunch 11-2
$7,695,000 3+3 1sty-RANCH N EW
SWEEPING UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS OF
OCEAN!

Serene Ranch style home hidden on a private road of lower
Mandeville Canyon. This tranquil property with an extra-large
lot offers breathtaking views from the ocean to downtown
Los Angeles. It has 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms with great sun
exposure. The gourmet kitchen was newly renovated with
Miele and Subzero appliances. The master retreat has its
own private sitting room/office. This entertainer's home has
a great open floor plan that opens to the beautiful yard that
has a great swimmer's pool.

Marco Rufo 310-488-6914
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

990 S CARMELINA AVE

RTI -Plans for 12,000 SQFT Modern!
Open 11-2

$5,795,000

3sty-MEDITERRANEAN N EW
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

COLDWELL BANKER Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan |
2244 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD Open 11-2 rev

$5,995,000 6+5.5 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

PRIVATE ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE

Enter through handsome gates & an impressive drive up to
an architects own warm modern estate. Great privacy on
over an acre of grounds w/ a flat grassy backyard, its own
meadow, spectacular waterfall & spacious patio w/ a Santa
Maria bbqg, swimmers pool & spa

MLS#19-422070

Mary Beth Woods
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

3104631599

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

MLS#19-453474

3105135387

11966 GORHAM AVE Open 11-2 N EW 06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op
$2,998,000 4+4 3sty-SPANISH
SECLUDED SETTING
ot it o Brentiond oot s o ¥ 11636 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 311 Refresh.  1-2 NEW
et within a coveted Brentwood locale just moments from
Montana & San Vicente. Through the foyer, soaring ceilings $1,375,000 2+3.5 ARCHITECTURAL
complement the expansive great room. Joining this space is SPECTACULAR CONDO IN THE HEART
a built-in bar & dining rm, flowing into the kitch & add. living
?pacgt, léi; GridtWt/gtlaas‘l"Shdrs o, olpenltc;act?]urtyagddw/g Iolugge, Spacious two begrl:o?REr;nlgtOSOSE:)athroom soaring
ire pi ot tub. The upper level has three beds including ious tw wi . i
the master, complete w/a bathroom & ample closet space, ceilings in the heart of Brentwood. Generous open floor plan
while the home's lower level feats. a gym & access to the with great natural light. Roof top deck. Large master suite
three-car garage. with fireplace and huge walk in closet
MLS#19-438388
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931
COMPASS 11966gorham.com |
151 5TH ANITA DR. Open 112 NEW | [stormieeon 310-907-6517
$2,789,000 3+2 1sty-TRADITIONAL HALTON PARDEE www.HaltonPardee.com |
WE PROVIDE THE CANVAS. YOU BRING
THE DREAMER.
Set within a coveted Brentwood flats locale and with variable 11636 MONTANA AVE #109 Open 11-2 N EW
zoning, these two adjacent parcels, sold together, (149 5th
Anita & 151 5th Anita) are located at the end of a cul-de-sac $980,000 2+3 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
and boast over 15,300 SqFt of privacy and serenity. Situated CHIC NEW YORK STYLE LOFT LOCATED
at the top of the canyon, tree top views abound providing the IN THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD

The two bedrooms are both en suite. The master bedroom
is very generous in size with lots of natural light, a walk-in
closet, and a dual vanity bathroom with a large shower
containing two shower heads. Heavy metal-framed windows
and double french doors, high ceilings, crown molding, large
living room w/ fireplace, wood floors, laundry room in-unit,
upgraded HVAC with a Nest thermostat and a wet bar.
Parking is gated. Two individual parking spaces assigned to
the unit. Community pool and spa.

Wheeler Coberly Team
COMPASS

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Other |

310-463-3733

® 171 N CHURCH LN, UNIT 401  Refresh.  11-2
$859,000 2+2 ARCHITECTURAL NEW
TOP FLOOR TWO LEVEL CONDO W/
TWO PRIVATE ROOF DECKS!

Bright, dramatic, architectural, top floor, two level end unit!
Living room w/ soaring 20' ceiling & gas fp opens to glass
walled solarium. Dining room accented by coffered ceiling &
recessed lights. Galley kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances
& breakfast area. The two bedrooms are separated by the
LR. Master suite w/ walk-in closet. Good sized loft opens to
two private roof decks. Laundry w/ SxS W/D in unit. Central
heat+A/C. Two car SxS pkg. Extra storage. Pool, spa, gym,
sauna, guest pkg.

Pat Cornog
POWER BROKERS INT'L

Stainless appl, Inside Laundry, HVAC

MLS#19-443700
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

823 S BUNDY DR #104 Open 112
$2,998,000 4+4 3sty-SPANISH rev
STAYCATION SETTING

This 3 story home with a private elevator that services all
levels, opens into an airy office space to the right of the foyer,
featuring large windows that welcome abundant natural
light into the space. The foyer opens to the kitchen & an
add. living space w/floor-to-ceiling glass doors leading to a
spacious backyard patio. The downstairs level offers access
to a private, 4-car garage & adjoining basement room. The
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
terrace with views of the bustling city for indoor-outdoor
entertaining. Large updated galley kitchen with rich cabinetry
and ample counter space, or unwind in the master suite w/
abundant closet space. Enjoy local shopping, dining and
attractions, as well as a pool, sauna and gym in this well-
maintained West Hollywood building.

RileyandCollins.com

MLS#19-452948

1411 N HAYWORTH AVE #17 Open 11-2
$600,000 242 MID-CENTURY N EW
2BED|2BATH [1,024 SQ FT | GATED
SIDE BY SIDE PARKING

Quiet Rear Corner Unit | Top Floor | Prime West Hollywood
Location | Private Balcony | Spaciously Cozy | Mid-Century
Character | Move-In Ready | Make It Your Own | Extra
Storage | Vintage Appliances | Secure Entry | Courtyard Pool

IAN RHODES 323.821.4069
KW RHODES LEAD HOME 1411Hayworth.com
1318 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS #210  Open 11-2
$469,000 1+1 FRENCH NORMANDY NEW
WEST HOLLYWOOD CONDO

MLS#19-453264

Remarkable opportunity to own this tucked-away second-
floor, one-bedroom/one-bath unit located just off the
Sunset Strip in West Hollywood. This beautiful condo has
been freshly painted and features bamboo floors, recessed
lighting, dining area, remodeled bathroom with freestanding
tub and separate shower, renovated fully-equipped kitchen,
generous closet space in the bedroom, large living room,
newer wall a/c unit and heat, covered parking and low HOA
dues.

Dominic Pietrangelo 323.497.2596

COMPASS Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg
818 N DOHENY DR #506 Open 11-2 I‘ed

$1,199,000 1+1 ARCHITECTURAL

MLS#19-443544

ST. JAMES + CANTER
|BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

310-291-1029

STUNNING FULL SERVICE CONDO |
VIEWS | 1BD | 1BA | 1,154SF

Gorgeous light-filled 1BD/1BA w/breathtaking city & ocean
views in one of WeHo's luxury full service buildings, Doheny
Plaza! This 1,154sf unit features sliding Fleetwood windows
to a private balcony w/views, “designer” finishes, travertine,
granite & hardwood floors, modern Chef's kitchen w/
breakfast bar, Master suite w/spa-like bathroom & recessed
lighting. Amenities incl. 24-hr security, valet, pool, on-site
mgmt. Close to Sunset Strip, Beverly Hills, WeHo shopping,
dining, nightlife.

1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

Open 11-2

$825,000

2+3

CONTEMPORARY rev

MLS#19-446586

213-999-1838

Roger Perry
RODEO REALTY - BH

PARK WELLINGTON - CONCIERGE
BUILDING! FRONT-FACING

2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story in the entire
complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a grand living
room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped kitchen w/
newer appliances, including an induction stove and Miele,
dishwasher & great breakfast nook. Spacious bedrooms w/
their own baths. One bath boasts a walk-in, Whirlpool Spa
Tub! The building's amenities include private dog park, N/S
Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area.

www.RogerPerry.com

11 Venice Single Family

1611 RIVIERA AVE

Open 11-2

$2,545,000

3+3

TRADITIONAL N EW

Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

HALTON PARDEE

QUINTESSENTIAL CALIFORNIA HOME

Also known as 409 Grand Blvd. Your location can't get much
better than this! A corner property, bathed in sunshine all
day long, right in the heart of Venice. Three blocks from the
Beach, Abbot Kinney and the Canals. Walk through the front
gate and you are greeted with a green outdoor space, perfect
for entertaining and dining on vibrant Venice nights. The first
floor's open floor plan is a quintessential California layout
with Travertine and tile floors and white walls.

www.HaltonPardee.com

X 1137 INDIANA AVE

Lunch 11-2

$2,500,000

4+3

2sty-TRADITIONAL N EW

SMITH & BERG
COMPASS

310.500.3931

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

Situated in a prime Venice locale, this brand new home is
brimming w/high-end finishes. An open floor plan abounds t/
out, flowing from the first level ensuite bed & into the great
room w/a fp. Adjoining this space is the kitchen, Calacatta
countertops & an adjacent dining area. Just beyond lies
an outdoor haven, complete w/a built-in BBQ, lounge &
grassy yard. On the home’s second level is a living area &
three beds, including the master w/ ample closet space & a
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
home is located with immediate access to some of the best
restaurants and shopping in town.

Greg Holcomb 3104353711
|COMPASS |
21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

X 2620 IVANHOE DR Lunch 11-2

$1,400,000 2+1.75 1sty-TRADITIONAL N EW

Chic contemporary 2BR/2BA Penthouse condo in one of
LA’s hottest neighborhoods with a Walk Score of 90! Ebony
wood floors, recessed lights, plantation shutters, and a
sleek kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances give this space
tremendous style and elegance. 2005-built condominium
home includes SxS parking + guest spaces, washer & dryer,
central AC. Spacious Master w/ dual-sink vanity, separate
tub & shower, and a massive walk-in closet. Building
includes EQ insurance, guest parking, and a gym.

MLS#19-451990

Eli Karon
DOUGLAS ELLIMAN

310.701.4779

SILVER LAKE TRADITIONAL WITH VIEWS

Ivanhoe School District , spectacular views stretching from
the SGV Mountains to the Observatory. Pristine hardwood
flooring and lovely broad windows flow throughout the main
living spaces Stunning beamed ceilings. Brick fireplaces
warm the living room and rustic family room. The family room
opens to a built-in bar. Entertain on a beautiful rear brick
patio, mature landscaping or take in dazzling, views from the
amazing observation deck

AC, DW,

Parcels Feature

[Bryant\ReichIing 323-395-9084
COMPASS Wwww.7912BlackburnAve.com |
| Lori Ramirez 323-697-6124
325 ARNAZ DR #PH4 Open 11-2 N EW COLDWELL BANKER RB P
$998,000 2+2 CONTEMPORARY
CHIC CONTEMPORARY 2BR/2BA
PENTHOUSE CONDO

Mobile Responsive Design ¢ Public Records Report

J Map Layers

NEW & Improved Reports!

APLUS" Features Now Available on The MLS™

POWERED BY THE MLS™

¢ GreatSchools Ratings

¢ Driving Directions
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MLS#19-454396

Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084
COMPASS

¥ 2405 CABOT ST Refresh. 11-2
$999,000 4+3.5 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW N EW
PICTURE PERFECT BUNGALOW AND
ADU IN FROGTOWN

The 1200sf main home features a light and airy 3 bedroom
floor plan. Open concept kitchen, dining, and living areas are
flooded with natural light and the oversized picture window
showcases views of Elysian Valley beyond. The ADU features
kitchen, bed, bath, and in-unit W/D. Front and back yards
feature fruit trees and entertaining area. In a private setting
with nearby access to the LA River Bike Path, Wax Paper, La
Colombe Coffee, and so much more.

www.2405Cabot.com

22 Los Feliz Single Family

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

28 Culver City Single Family

3906 STONEVIEW DR Open 11-2
$1,579,000 444 TRADITIONAL N EW
SPACIOUS & DYNAMIC HOME IN
CULVER CITY'S BLAIR HILLS

Large Great room w/glass french doors that open to back
deck & garden beds. Chefs Kitchen w/lsland & breakfast bar.
Master bed w/sitting area & ensuite bathroom. 4th bed above
garage w/bathroom & private kitchenette. Usable basement
(with windows and closet), Could be a Great “Man-Cave”
or “Game Room”. Spacious 2 car garage. Craft/game room
off garage. Directly across from Blair Hills Park & Nature
Center. Gorgeous views & quite street. Highly rated Farragut
Elementary is home school.

3842 CARNAVON WAY Open 11-2
$4,595,000 4+6 3sty-SPANISH N EW
ULTRA PRIVATE FULLY RESTORED
SPANISH W/HUGE POOL+VIEWS

Dramatic Private 1920's gated Courtyard Spanish w/
City Lights & Mountain views, Huge Pool, tile fountain.
Incomparable! Fully restored, no expense spared 4,854 sf.
New hdwd floors, all new plumbing, electrical, Crestron smart
home system, Gourmet great room Miele marble kitchen, all
new windows, new roof, new HVAC, new landscaping. Full
attached guest unit w/ separate entry. Master suite w/ dual
baths, closets and sitting room. Gentleman's club room bar.
Terraces & grassy flat yd. Spectacular!

MLS#19-440264

S Goshorn | I. Rhodes 323-251-5479
RODEO REALTY | KW

| Ron Holliman 310-270-6682
COLDWELL BANKER BH N Griffith Park N to Amesbury to Carnavon
5107 LOS HERMOSOS WAY Open 11-2 r d
$9,748,000 5+7 CONTEMPORARY e
AMAZING NEW PRICE!

Designed w/fine custom finishes, smart home technologies
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
APLUS" Features Now Available on The MLS™
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of Lake Hollywood built in ‘02. With Large Guesthouse!
Contemporary open floorplan, family room, kitchen and
living room all open to each other with endless views of
the mountains, city lights, Hollywood Hills and entire valley.
Stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar, spacious dining
room. The spacious master suite is elegantly appointed.
Separate, huge 1,100+ sqg. ft. guesthouse with 2 bed/2
baths, office, kitchen, separate entrance.

MLS#19-438894

ENVELOPED BY LUSH LANDSCAPING

Fall in love with the open floorplan accented by vaulted
ceilings & sleek hardwood floors. Gourmet kitchen w/ss
appliances, white cabinetry & more. Unwind in the master w/
grand window overlooking the yard & bath w/dual vanity sink
& glass shower. Serene garden w/expansive, grassy lawn &
opened/covered patio for dining/lounging. Features 2 living
rooms, fireplaces, well-appointed guest rooms, laundry &
more. Move-in today & relish your central location, moments

3357 WONDER VIEW DR Open 1-2 rev 53 Woodland Hills Single Family
$2,350,000 4+3 2sty-CONTEMPORARY
STYLISH VIEW HOME WITH LARGE 23001 GAINFORD ST Open 11-2 N EW
GUEST HOUSE IN LAKE HOLLYWOOD $939,000 342 TRADITIONAL
Stylish, Sophisticated, Amazing Views-Located at the top LOVELY TRADITIONAL HOME

—
C
m
n
>
_<

MLS#19-424030

Mason Canter 3107223161
KELLER WILLIAMS REAL

hardwood floors, crown molding, beamed ceiling, wood
burning fireplace & city lights view. Formal dining rm, chef's
kitchen w Red Viking Range. Dual masters (1st master has
dressing area+patio w views). Large deck w outdoor kitchen
(BBQ, stone-fire pizza oven) hot tub. *Separate exterior entry
to 4th BR/guest unit w 1BA+kitchenette. For sale or lease
(furnished $9,250)

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family
4833 KENISTON AVE Open 11-2
$750,000 3+2 SPANISH NEW

MLS#19-454392

Charming single level Spanish 3 bedroom 2 bathroom home
ideally located in the coveted View Park neighborhood.
Formal entry leads you to a step down living with high ceiling
and fireplace. Formal Dining leads to the kitchen with cozy
breakfast area. Two car detached garage. Trust Sale, court
confirmation required.

Paradise in Tarzana! Resort-like living on an immaculately
landscaped lot, over 17,000 square feet which features
custom stone work, sparkling pool and spa with waterfalls
and wi-fi thru out the entire property. Dramatic multi-color
LED lighting highlights the outdoors area making it festive
and inviting, ideal for outdoor entertaining and lounging.

MLS#18-412684

Tom Otero 818-919-5350
ERODEO REALTY With Large Guesthouse,separate entrance | from schools, shops & restaurants
SFJones/AKatz 310.579.2200 -
¥ 3363 TARECO DR Refresh.  11-2 COMPASS 23001Gainford.com |
$1,995,000 4+4 3sty-TUDOR rev : '
AMAZING VIEWS FROM EVERY 60 Tarzana Single Family
BALCONY, WINDOW & HOT TUB
ENTERTAINERS DREAM HOME! 4BR/4BA Tudor in desirable 5835 TOPEKA DR Open 11-2 rev
Lake Hollywood offers a stately step-down living rm, w| [$1,299,000 5+5 RANCH

WONDERFUL TRADITIONAL HOME

This gated private property has been redone and has 4 beds
and 2.5 baths. The entry hall leads to a Great Room with
gourmet kitchen, formal dining room and family room with
high ceilings. The Master includes 2 closets, 1 walk-in and a
bath with double sinks, separate tub and shower. The garage
has been converted to a bonus room perfect for playroom,
office/gym. Lovely backyard with covered patio and bar area
with built-in barbecue. The most gracious place to call home!

Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678
[NEST SEEKERS Rng/Ovn |
5135 GARDEN GROVE AVE Open 11-2 rev
$1,070,000 443 TRADITIONAL

Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858 MLS#19-439286
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | Jana Jones-Duffy 3106120831
|CO|_DWE|_|_ BANKER RESI BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn |
22956 WYANDOTTE ST Open 11-2 N EW 16805 OAK VIEW DR Open 11-2 re d
$897,000 4+2 1sty-CONTEMPORARY $8,900,000 9756600 5+7 ARCHITECTURAL
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